

Sl. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's orders with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>CRJA No.48 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Mohd. Shafy, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. T.A. Khan, learned Amicus Curiae for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Ms. Pushpa Bhatt, learned DAG along with Mr. S.C. Dumka, learned AGA for the State.</p> <p>3. At the request of learned counsel appearing for the appellant, list on 07.01.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 23.12.2025</p> <p>AK</p>